Automation for a Changing World
Direct-drive Permanent Magnet
Synchronous Torque Motor
MST Series
MST Specification 15kW~280kW
Our Mission:
To provide innovative, clean and energy-efficient solutions for a better tomorrow.
© 2019 Delta Electronics, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

MST-QR84S0xI0D 280 17826 150 505
 There are four shaft type on 55~280kW, x → X: No Shaft、E: Single Key、F: Internal Spline、G: External Spline
CH2000 Driver
Model Name
Rated
Power
Rated
Current
150% Current
(60 sec)
200% Current
(3 sec) PG Card
Power Cable
Magnetic Ring
kW A A A
VFD150CH43A-21 15 32 48 64
EMC-
PG01R
4140930561
Quantity: 3
VFD185CH43A-21 18.5 38 57 76
VFD220CH43A-21 22 45 67.5 90
VFD300CH43A-21 30 60 90 120
VFD370CH43A-21 37 73 109.5 146
VFD450CH43A-21  45 91 136.5 182
VFD550CH43A-21 55 110 165 220
VFD750CH43A-21 75 150 225 300
VFD900CH43A-21 90 180 270 360
VFD1100CH43A-21 110 220 330 440
VFD1320CH43A-21 132 250 375 500
VFD1600CH43A-21 160 310 465 620
4140930561
 Quantity: 9
VFD1850CH43A-21 185 370 555 740
VFD2200CH43A-21 220 440 660 880
VFD2800CH43C-21 280 550 825 1100
 MST 15kW~280kW Specification
** Delta reserves the right to change product specifications **
5
 Selection Reference Table

[0.51]
26.5
[1.04]
25.0
[0.98]
22.0
[0.87]
34.0
[1.34]
117.5
 [4.63]
 MST 15kW~280kW Specification
** Delta reserves the right to change product specifications **
60
6. Wiring
VFD150CH43A~VFD300CH43A (15kW~30kW)
○1 Speed Command Input → Signal: 0-10V, AVI: +, ACM: -
○2 Motor Start Signal → FWD-DCM (FWD: Signal, DCM: COM)
○3 Reset Signal → MI1-DCM (MI1: Signal, Parameter: 02-01 = 5)
○4 Multi-function Output → RA1-RC1 (Normal open), RB1-RC1 (Normal close)
 MST 15kW~280kW Specification
** Delta reserves the right to change product specifications **
61
VFD370CH43A~VFD1320CH43A (37kW~132kW)
○1 Speed Command Input → Signal: 0-10V, AVI: +, ACM: -
○2 Motor Start Signal → FWD-DCM (FWD: Signal, DCM: COM)
○3 Reset Signal → MI1-DCM (MI1: Signal, Parameter: 02-01 = 5)
○4 Multi-function Output → RA1-RC1 (Normal open), RB1-RC1 (Normal close)
 MST 15kW~280kW Specification
** Delta reserves the right to change product specifications **
62
VFD1600CH43A~VFD2800CH43C (160kW~280kW)
○1 Speed Command Input → Signal: 0-10V, AVI: +, ACM: -
○2 Motor Start Signal → FWD-DCM (FWD: Signal, DCM: COM)
○3 Reset Signal → MI1-DCM (MI1: Signal, Parameter: 02-01 = 5)
○4 Multi-function Output → RA1-RC1 (Normal open), RB1-RC1 (Normal close)